
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
91 

121 
2 
8 

22 
34 
32 

5 
33 
83 

116 
3 

29 
18 

183 
28 
69 

Name 
VANNUCCI Matteo 
COLOMBO Jacopo 
OSTUNI Bartolomeo 
DAL ZOTTO Denise 
PAGANO Tommaso 
CONTRI Matilde 
CARPINONE Mirko 
MONTENERO Nicolo' Enea 
GUERRERI Sara 
MINA83 
PLENARIO Martina 
LANDI Tommaso 
CORTI Lorenzo 
DE PIERI Nicola 
MINELLI Francesco 
SCOTTINI Cecilia 
CERU' Samuele 

Class 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
MOTO4 
300 
300 
300 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
300 
SUPERMONO 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Phantom 

Overall BestTm 
1:10.922 
1:13.638 
1:13.665 
1:13.990 
1:14.550 
1:16.266 
1:16.475 
1:16.719 
1:16.729 
1:17.349 
1:17.356 
1:17.696 
1:18.207 
1:19.537 
1:19.913 
1:21.414 
1:25.051 

Diff 

2.716 
2.743 
3.068 
3.628 
5.344 
5.553 
5.797 
5.807 
6.427 
6.434 
6.774 
7.285 
8.615 
8.991 

10.492 
14.129 

Gap 

2.716 
0.027 
0.325 
0.560 
1.716 
0.209 
0.244 
0.010 
0.620 
0.007 
0.340 
0.511 
1.330 
0.376 
1.501 
3.637 

Q1  Best Tm 
1:10.922 
1:13.638 
1:13.665 
1:13.990 
1:14.832 
1:16.266 
1:16.475 
1:16.719 
1:16.729 
1:17.349 
1:17.356 
1:17.696 
1:18.207 
1:19.537 
1:21.458 
1:21.414 
1:25.051 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:11.079 
1:14.913 
1:14.447 
1:14.533 
1:14.550 
1:17.323 
1:17.122 
1:17.261 
1:17.058 
1:17.631 
1:18.147 
1:17.937 
1:18.712 
1:20.143 
1:19.913 
1:21.981 
1:26.246 
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Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
300 - SUPERMONO - MOTO4 

Riepilogativa Qualifiche 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


